A small profi le modular fi xture system
for surface and pendant mounting
• Custom curved sections and shapes
• Continuous rows
• Hinge connector for continuous straight
   or angled runs or to create shapes
• Illuminated geometric corner modules
RM42 with 90C illuminated corners

Curved seCtions - Constant radius
1
OUTSIDE RADIUS
Dimension (in inches) of the radius
to outside of the curve
DEGREES OF THE ARC
Specify the degrees of the arc of the curve.
Where 360 degrees = full circle. 90 degrees shown
degrees
1
2
     Outside degrees
 radius Of arc
RM42   XXXR XXX 3500 BLK  PND-BL
Example: A curved section with a 120” radius and
a 90 degree arc section would be; RM42-120R-90
• Light output of curved sections is 560 or (HO
version is 1,0140) lumens per lineal foot, visually
matched to a straight section.
The catalog number for the example below is:

12"
10.5"
12"
90°
12"
12"
120°
12"
12"
90°
120°
12"
10.5"
12"
12"
RM42-90C 90 degree corner
12"
12"
60°
12"

12"
10.5"
12"
90°
12"
12"
120°
12"
12"
90°
120°
12"
10.5"
12"
12"
RM42-120C 120 degree corner
RM42-90RC round 90° corner
12"
12"
60°
12"

12"
10.5"
12"
90°
12"
12"
120°
12"
12"
90°
120°
12"
10.5"
12"
12"
RM42-60C 60 degree corner
12"
12"
60°
12"

GRY Matte gray (RAL7035) powder coat
ASL Anodized silver powder coat
BLK Satin black powder coat
RAL Specify 4 digit RAL color number
CSCL Custom color, provide color chip
WOOD FINISHES - END CAPS ARE SATIN BLACK
P
A
G
E
 9
Denver, Colorado  www.lumoscustom.com
RM42
Denver, Colorado  www.lumoscustom.com
cat nO. descr i p t iOn      del ivered lumens
RM42-24 24” long, 1,118 lumens,  13 watts
RM42-36 36” long, 1,701 lumens,  19 watts
RM42-48 48” long, 2,284 lumens,  26 watts
RM42-60 60” long, 2,867 lumens,  32 watts
RM42-72 72” long, 3,451 lumens,  39 watts
RM42-84 84” long, 4,034 lumens,  46 watts
RM42-96 96” long, 4,617 lumens,  52 watts
cat nO.         h igh Output   del ivered lumens
RM42-24-HO 24” long, 2,231 lumens,  25 watts
RM42-36-HO 36” long, 3,395 lumens,  39 watts
RM42-48-HO 48” long, 4,559 lumens,  52 watts
RM42-60-HO 60” long, 5,723 lumens,  65 watts
RM42-72-HO 72” long, 6,887 lumens,  78 watts
RM42-84-HO 84” long, 8,051 lumens,  91 watts
RM42-96-HO 96” long, 9,215 lumens,  105 watts
cat nO.      upl ight  Opt iOn
UPL     700 delivered lumens per foot, diffused satin
lens, 7 watts per foot.  Wired to a separate circuit for
power and dimming.